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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 08/30/2013 4:00 pm BHS Volleyball JV vs Logos School BHS Large Gym
Wed 09/04/2013 4:00 pm BHS Volleyball JV vs Crossroads School BHS Large Gym
Wed 09/04/2013 5:00 pm BHS Volleyball Varsity vs Crossroads School BHS Large Gym
Tue 09/10/2013 4:00 pm BHS Volleyball JV vs Affton High School BHS Large Gym
Tue 09/10/2013 5:00 pm BHS Volleyball Varsity vs Affton High School BHS Large Gym
Wed 09/11/2013 4:00 pm BHS Volleyball JV @ Jennings High School Jennings High School
Wed 09/11/2013 5:00 pm BHS Volleyball Varsity @ Jennings High School Jennings High School
Thu 09/12/2013 4:00 pm BHS Volleyball JV vs Maplewood-Richmond Heights HS BHS Large Gym
Thu 09/12/2013 5:00 pm BHS Volleyball Varsity vs Maplewood-Richmond Heights

HS
BHS Large Gym

Sat 09/14/2013 9:00 am BHS Volleyball Varsity vs Brentwood Invitational BHS Large Gym
Tue 09/17/2013 4:00 pm BHS Volleyball JV @ Bayless Sr High School UNKNOWN
Tue 09/17/2013 5:00 pm BHS Volleyball Varsity @ Bayless Sr High School UNKNOWN
Wed 09/18/2013 4:00 pm BHS Volleyball JV vs Clayton High School BHS Large Gym
Wed 09/18/2013 5:00 pm BHS Volleyball Varsity vs Clayton High School BHS Large Gym
Tue 09/24/2013 4:00 pm BHS Volleyball JV @ Hancock Senior High Hancock Senior High
Tue 09/24/2013 5:00 pm BHS Volleyball Varsity @ Hancock Senior High (Early

Dismissal)
Hancock Senior High

Thu 09/26/2013 4:30 pm BHS Volleyball JV @ John F. Kennedy Catholic High
School

John F. Kennedy Catholic High School

Thu 09/26/2013 5:30 pm BHS Volleyball Varsity @ John F. Kennedy Catholic High
School

John F. Kennedy Catholic High School

Fri 09/27/2013 4:15 pm BHS Volleyball Varsity @ Crossroads Tournament UNKNOWN
Sat 09/28/2013 TBD BHS Volleyball Varsity @ Crossroads Tournament UNKNOWN
Tue 10/01/2013 4:00 pm BHS Volleyball JV vs Valley Park High School BHS Large Gym
Tue 10/01/2013 5:00 pm BHS Volleyball Varsity vs Valley Park High School BHS Large Gym
Wed 10/02/2013 4:00 pm BHS Volleyball JV @ Ladue Horton Watkins HS Ladue Horton Watkins HS
Wed 10/02/2013 5:00 pm BHS Volleyball Varsity @ Ladue Horton Watkins HS Ladue Horton Watkins HS
Tue 10/08/2013 4:00 pm BHS Volleyball JV @ Crossroads School Crossroads School
Tue 10/08/2013 5:00 pm BHS Volleyball Varsity @ Crossroads School Crossroads School
Thu 10/10/2013 4:30 pm BHS Volleyball JV vs Principia High School BHS Large Gym
Thu 10/10/2013 5:30 pm BHS Volleyball Varsity vs Principia High School BHS Large Gym
Tue 10/15/2013 4:00 pm BHS Volleyball JV vs Hancock Senior High BHS Large Gym
Tue 10/15/2013 5:00 pm BHS Volleyball Varsity vs Hancock Senior High BHS Large Gym
Fri 10/18/2013 4:00 pm BHS Volleyball JV @ Valley Park High School Valley Park High School
Fri 10/18/2013 5:00 pm BHS Volleyball Varsity @ Valley Park High School Valley Park High School
Mon 10/21/2013 4:00 pm BHS Volleyball JV vs McCluer High School BHS Large Gym
Mon 10/21/2013 5:00 pm BHS Volleyball Varsity vs McCluer High School BHS Large Gym
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Tue 10/22/2013 5:00 pm BHS Volleyball JV vs Bayless Sr High School BHS Large Gym
Tue 10/22/2013 6:00 pm BHS Volleyball Varsity vs Bayless Sr High School (Senior

Night)
BHS Large Gym

Wed 10/23/2013 4:30 pm BHS Volleyball JV @ Orchard Farm High School Orchard Farm High School
Wed 10/23/2013 6:00 pm BHS Volleyball Varsity @ Orchard Farm High School

(Early Dismissal)
Orchard Farm High School

Thu 10/24/2013 4:00 pm BHS Volleyball JV @ Maplewood-Richmond Heights HS Maplewood-Richmond Heights HS
Thu 10/24/2013 5:00 pm BHS Volleyball Varsity @ Maplewood-Richmond Heights

HS
Maplewood-Richmond Heights HS

Sat 10/26/2013 TBD BHS Volleyball JV @ JV Volleyball Tournament -
Crossroads

UNKNOWN

Mon 10/28/2013 4:00 pm BHS Volleyball Varsity @ Districts UNKNOWN
Tue 10/29/2013 5:30 pm BHS Volleyball Varsity @ Districts UNKNOWN
Wed 10/30/2013 5:30 pm BHS Volleyball Varsity vs OPEN DATE (District) BHS Large Gym


